BEAUTY®
’DAY S P A

ULTRA VPL TREATMENT
THE EVOLUTION OF LIGHT FOR HAIR REMOVAL & SKIN

This effective and safe treatment uses, short, controlled

pulses of filtered light energy to target the appropriate

structures within the skin to reduce imperfections and
improve skin texture and tone. It is also an effective way to

treat unwanted hair.

VPL helps reduce fine lines, wrinkles
and enlarged pores.

It improves skin texture and tone
on face, neck and chest.

Effective for removing spider veins and
small vascular lesions.

VPL reduces effects of acne and rosacea.

Eliminates sun and age spots on
face and body.

Fast and effective hair removal
for all body areas.
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# VPL Hair Reduction

Consultation and patch test £20 (redeemable)

Upper lip

Chin from

Lip and chin from

Side of face from

Neck from

Lip, chin, cheeks, neck
Underarms

Small bikini line from
Extended bikini/Brazilian
Hollywood including back
Half leg with knee

Full leg

Half arm

Full arm

Men full back or full chest

Men full back, upper arms and shoulders

# VPL Skin rejuvenation

Full face

Full face, neck and decollete
Add microdermabrasion for
Cheek veins

Nose and cheek veins

Small vascular area
Pigmentation on hands or face
Small pigmentation area

Leg veins small area

Leg veins large area
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£30
£35
£55
£50
£35
£75
£45
£60
£85
£125
£160
£250
£115
£150
£190
£250

£115
£150
£20 extra
£65
£80
£40
£80
£40
£80
£105



